
BunnyBears Fletcher Hills Holiday Closure List 2025-2026 
August 5, 2025, Tuesday: First Day of New School Year! 

September 1, Monday: Labor Day Closed 

November 11, Tuesday: Veteran’s Day Observed Closed 

November 19, Wednesday – School is hosting BunnyBears Annual Thanksgiving 
Tea at 3p.m All Families are invited. Childcare ends at 3p.m 

November 26, Wednesday before Thanksgiving: School Closes at 3pm. 

November 27 and 28, Thursday-Friday: Thanksgiving Closed 

December 12, Friday – BunnyBears Annual Holiday Sing, time TBD 

December 22, Monday - January 2, Friday: WINTER BREAK CLOSED 

January 5, 2025, Monday: Staff Development Day Closed 

January 19, Monday: Martin Luther King Jr. Day Closed 

February 16, Monday: President’s Day Closed 

March 29 Monday – April 3, Friday: SPRING BREAK CLOSED 

April 6, Monday: Staff Development Day Closed 

May 16, Saturday – BunnyBears Annual Spring Picnic 

May 25, Monday: Memorial Day Closed 

June 19, Friday: Juneteenth, Closed 

July 3, Friday – Independence Day Observed, Closed 

July 27 Monday – July 31 Friday: SUMMER BREAK CLOSED 

August 3, Monday: Staff Development Day Closed 

New School Year Begins Tuesday August 4, 2026 

 

Listed holidays and closures, including breaks, are Paid Holidays. 

Additional gatherings or school events, such as Thanksgiving tea, Holiday singing, Graduation 
Celebration (pre-K classrooms only) will be announced with respectful notice.  

*Back to School Night Meetings for Parents are typically held in Mid-September, after regular 
school hours. Official dates for 2025 will be announced with respectful notice. 


